CONTENTS

LIST OF PLATES
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
CHRONOLOGY

Introduction

Choosing revolution

Laying the foundations of Leninism (1896-1902)
Constructing Leninism

Imperialism, war and revolution

From the Finland station to the Winter Palace
From classroom to laboratory — early experiments
Revolutionary war

Re-evaluation, succession and testament
Conclusion: Lenin lived! Lenin lives! Lenin will live

forever!

NoTEs
FURTHER READING
INDEX

vi
vii

29
63
106
142

184

205

256

283

292
300
303



w N

W 00N YV A

PLATES

{between pages 180 and 181)
The Ulyanov family in Simbirsk, 1879, Vladimin is botiom right
Lenin as a university student, 1891
Lenin and the Petersburg League of Struggle, 189s. Lenin is in
the centre seated behind the table
Forged passport, 1917
Lenin sitting at his desk, c. 1921
Lenin, Krupskaya and children on a bench, 1922
Lenin in a wheelchair, 1923
Crowd at Lenin’s funeral, 1924. The cult begins
Lenin’s work goes on — Pravda editors at work (Bukharin and
Maria Ulyanova, Lenin’s sister), 1925



