## **CONTENTS**

	LIST OF PLATES	vi
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	vii
	CHRONOLOGY	ix
	Introduction	1
1	Choosing revolution	4
2	Laying the foundations of Leninism (1896–1902)	29
3	Constructing Leninism	63
4	Imperialism, war and revolution	106
5	From the Finland station to the Winter Palace	142
6	From classroom to laboratory – early experiments	184
7	Revolutionary war	205
8	Re-evaluation, succession and testament	256
	Conclusion: Lenin lived! Lenin lives! Lenin will live	
	forever!	283
	Notes	292
	FURTHER READING	300
	INDEX	303

## PLATES

## (between pages 180 and 181)

- 1 The Ulyanov family in Simbirsk, 1879, Vladimin is bottom right
- 2 Lenin as a university student, 1891
- 3 Lenin and the Petersburg League of Struggle, 1895. Lenin is in the centre seated behind the table
- 4 Forged passport, 1917
- 5 Lenin sitting at his desk, c. 1921
- 6 Lenin, Krupskaya and children on a bench, 1922
- 7 Lenin in a wheelchair, 1923
- 8 Crowd at Lenin's funeral, 1924. The cult begins
- 9 Lenin's work goes on *Pravda* editors at work (Bukharin and Maria Ulyanova, Lenin's sister), 1925